maintained at public expense.

Where items of maintenance or repair have been identified, the purchaser should satisfy
themselves as to the costs and implications of these issues prior to making an offer to purchase.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

£205,000.00. (Two Hundred and Five Thousand pounds.)

This figure is an opinion of an appropriate sum for which the property should be insured against
total destruction on a reinstatement basis assuming reconstruction of the property in its existing
design and materials. Furnishings, finishings and fittings have not been included.

[...]

has been included for inflation during the insurance period or during re-construction and no
allowance has been made for VAT, other than on professional fees. Further discussions with your
insurers is advised. The figure should be reviewed annually and in light of any future alterations
or additions. 

Valuation (£) and market comments

£140,000 (One Hundred And Forty Thousand Pounds)

The property forms suitable security for mortgage purposes subject to the specific lending criteria
of any mortgage provider.

Report author: Niall Anderson

Company: Walker Fraser Steele

Address: First Floor, Suite 1/3, Cadell House 27
Waterloo Street Glasgow G2 6BZ

[...]

The property forms suitable security for mortgage purposes subject to the specific lending criteria of any mortgage provider.

In its current condition and with the current state of the property market the value of the property is in the region of £140,000 (One Hundred and
Forty Thousand Pounds)

140000

205000

No

Niall Anderson

ASSOCRICS

17/11/2025

Walker Fraser Steele

First Floor, Suite 1/3, Cadell House 27 Waterloo Street Glasgow G2 6BZ

01412210442

Enquiries@walkerfrasersteele.co.uk

Property address

1

Property Questionnaire

Seller(s) Daniel Armstrong / Caitlin Irving